Maritime Panel PC
SONOVE M2
SONOVE
The innovative Panel PCs (M2-PPC) with screen sizes of 27, 24 and 18.5 inch are specially designed for bridge
use and navigation. The M2-Series impresses with its brand-new, filigree design and maximum flexibility in
configuration and assembly. Two different designs allow flush-mounting as well as desktop, wall or ceiling

üDesigned for Navigation and
Maritime Automation
üIP 56, complete front plate is
milled from solid aluminium
üAdditional I/O and COM Ports for
Remote Control
üInternal Buzzer and Interface for
external Buzzer
üECDIS Compliant / Calibrated for
your ECDIS applications
üFull Range Dimming (0 .. 100%)
3 Dimming Modes
Overview
Display
M2-PPC 27 27 inch, 1920 x 1080, 16:9, 300 cd/m²
M2-PPC-24 24 inch, 1920 x 1080, 16:9, 300 cd/m²
M2-PPC-24HB 24 inch, High Bright, 1920 x 1080, 16:9, 1000 cd/m²
M2-PPC-18.5 ⁽¹⁾ 18.5 inch, 1920 x 1080, 16:9, 300 cd/m²
M2-PPC-18.5HB ⁽¹⁾ 18.5 inch, High Bright 1920 x 1080, 16:9, 1000 cd/m²
Performance
CPU up to 11'th Generation Intel® Core™ Processors
Memory up to 64 GB RAM
Storage up to 2 x 2 TB (RAID)

M2-PPC-18.5 DT GL i7(S) DCAC 463.053.yyyy M2 Panel PC, 18.5 inch, Redundant 24VDC and 115/230VAC,
Intel® Core™ i7-6600U, 2.60 GHz, 8 GB RAM, 128 GB SSD, Windows® 10 IoT Ent.
M2-PPC-18.5 FM CT i5(K) DC 468.022.yyyy M2 Panel PC, 18.5 inch, Flush Mount, Capacitive Multi Touch, 24VDC,
Intel® Core™ i5-7300U, 2.60 GHz, 8 GB RAM, 128 GB SSD, Windows® 10 IoT Ent.
M2 Panel PC, 24 inch
M2-PPC-24 DT GL i5(S) DCAC 482.033.yyyy M2 Panel PC, 24 inch, Redundant 24VDC and 115/230VAC,
Intel® Core™ i5-6300U, 2.40 HGz, 8 GB RAM, 128 GB SSD, Windows® 7
M2-PPC-24 FM CT i7(K) AC 488.011.yyyy M2 Panel PC, 24 inch, Flush Mount, Capacitive Multi-Touch, 115/230VAC,
Intel® Core™ i7-7600U, 2.80 GHz, 16 GB RAM, 256 GB SSD, Windows® 10 IoT Ent.
M2 Panel PC, 24 inch, High Bright
M2-PPC-24HB DT CT i5(K) DC 487.122.yyyy M2 Panel PC, 24 inch, High Bright, Capacitive Multi-Touch, 24VDC
Intel® Core™ i5-7300U, 2.60 GHz, 16 GB RAM, 256 GB SSD, Windows® 10 IoT Ent.
M2-PPC-24HB FM GL i7(K) DCAC 483.113.yyyy M2 Panel PC, 24 inch, High Bright, Flush Mount, Redundant 24VDC + 115/230VAC,
Intel® Core™ i7-7600U, 2.80 GHz, 16 GB RAM, 256 GB SSD, Windows® 10 IoT Ent.
M2 Panel PC, 27 inch
M2-PPC-27 DT GL i7(K) DCAC 491.013.yyyy M2 Panel PC, 27 inch, Redundant 24VDC and 115/230VAC,
Intel® Core™ i7-7600U, 2.80 GHz, 16 GB RAM, 256 GB SSD, Windows® 10 IoT Ent.
M2-PPC-27 FM CT i5(K) AC 497.021.yyyy M2 Panel PC, 27 inch, Flush Mount, Capacitive Multi Touch, 115/230VAC,
Intel® Core™ i5-7300U, 2.60 GHz, 8 GB RAM, 128 GB SSD, Windows® 10 IoT Ent.
M2 Panel PC, 18.5 inch, High Bright